Position

Admin Services Dir/Finance Dir

Assist Admin Services
Dir/Budget

Information Systems Manager
Senior Accountant

Financial Analyst

Accountant

Network Systems Coordinator
Administrative Aide

Senior Finance Technician
Information Systems Tech I
Finance Technician Il

Information Systems Tech |

Other Positions Held City

Dublin
Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$237,167
$179,775

$139,681
$130,992
$127,876
$114,085
$113,576
$104,584
$93,228
$91,645
$84,785
$15,560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,743
$33,562

$31,433
$9,399
$28,229
$21,350
$4,986
$16,529
$6,445
$5,614
$22,817
$3,107



