Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Services Dir/Finance Dir		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$237,167	\$36,743
Assist Admin Services Dir/Budget		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$179,775	\$33,562
Information Systems Manager		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$139,681	\$31,433
Senior Accountant		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$130,992	\$9,399
Financial Analyst		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$127,876	\$28,229
Accountant		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$114,085	\$21,350
Network Systems Coordinator		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$113,576	\$4,986
Administrative Aide		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$104,584	\$16,529
Senior Finance Technician		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$93,228	\$6,445
Information Systems Tech II		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$91,645	\$5,614
Finance Technician II		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$84,785	\$22,817
Information Systems Tech I		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$15,560	\$3,107